SCHOOL BOARD MEETING DAYS/DATES FOR 2023-2024

The Board of Education meeting dates for 2023/2024 will be held on the 274 and 3rd
TUESDAY of the month at 6:30 pm with exceptions as noted*. Meetings will be held in the
Norman Vergils Community Room at District Office, door #6, 1901 Sweet Home Rd. unless
otherwise noted.

DAY DATE TYPE
Tuesday*™ August 22,2023 Regular Meeting
Tuesday September 12, 2023 Study Session
Tuesday September 19, 2023 Regular Meeting
Tuesday October 10, 2023 Study Session
Tuesday October 17,2023 Regular Meeting
Tuesday November 14, 2023 Study Session
Tuesday November 21, 2023 Regular Meeting
Tuesday December 12,2023 Study Session
Tuesday December 19, 2023 Regular Meeting
Tuesday January 9, 2024 Study Session
Tuesday January 16, 2024 Regular Meeting
Tuesday*™ February 6, 2024 Study Session
Tuesday*™ February 13, 2024 Regular Meeting
Tuesday March 12,2024 Study Session
Tuesday March 19, 2024 Regular Meeting
Tuesday April 9, 2024 Study Session
Tuesday April 16, 2024 Regular Meeting
Tuesday*™ May 7, 2024 Budget Hearing
Meet the Candidates Night
Study Session
Tuesday*™ May 14, 2024 - 6:00 pm start Regular Meeting
Tuesday June 11, 2024 Study Session
Tuesday June 18, 2024 Regular Meeting
Tuesday* July 2, 2024 Reorganization &
Regular Meeting




